DRINKS MENU

SPARKLING ROMEYRA (D B,:0€ / 20,éOO€
CHAMPAGNE MOET IMPERIAL 90,00€ ' /
| SANGRIAS <9
i 1LITRO 2 LITROS
SANGRIA MARACUJA (spARKLING) EEEETE) 20,00€ 30,00€
SANGRIA PEPINO (wHiTEWINE)  CEDD) 20,00€ 30,00€

SANGRIA FRUTOS VERMELHOS (reowine) ED 20,00€ 30,00€

' )

GIN NORDES (SWEET) 9,00€

GIN MARTIN MILLERS (FRESH) 9,00¢€

GIN HENDRICKS (DRY) CED 9,00€

DOSES: Whisky, Liqueur and Rum (D

(Ask our staff)

> g a/oé/l"/
W

MIMOSA TO SHARE 25,00€
PORTO BALTHAZAR 9,00€ w#&
SEX ON THE BEACH (D 9,00€
BALTHAZAR EXPRESSO 9,00€
BALTHAZAR MULE 9,00€
MIMOSA / BELLINI 6,00€
APEROL 8,00€
SOUR (WHISKY) 8,00€

GARDEN HOUR CED 8,00€

PORTO TONIC 8,00€

CAIPIRINHA / MOJITO 8,00€

MARGARITA 8,00€

BALTHAZAR BLOOM STRAWBERRY 7,00€
BALTHAZAR BLOOM CUCUMBER 7,00€
ISBOA ROT. DO LAMBERT - -
* Todos os pregos incluem I.V.A. & taxa legal em vigor & Rua Viriato, 1A U8 Manoe! Marques, 2C 1 y itas, EAT BETTER - BE HAPPIER - LIVE LONGER

*Proibida a venda de alcool a menores de 18 anos I +351924 782 032 i 51964 628 629



ESPRESSO 1,50€
DECAFFEINATED ESPRESSO 1,50€
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2,50€
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 2,00€
FLAT WHITE 3,00€
AMERICANO 3,00€
CAPPUCCINO 3,50€
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO 4,50€
MOCHA 3,50€
HOT CHOCOLATE 4,00€
LATTE 3,50€
CARAMEL OR VANILLA LATTE 3,80€
MATCHA LATTE 4,50€
STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA MATCHA LATTE 5,50€
o Y
ICED COFFEE 2,50€
ICED LATTE 3,50€
ICED CARAMEL / VANILLA LATTE 3,80€
ICED MATCHA LATTE 4,50€
ICED STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA MATCHA LATTE 5,60€
ICED CHOCOLATE 3,50€
ICED MOCHA 4,00€
AFFOGATO 4,50€

Protein Milk / €1.20
Whipped Cream / €1.20

EXTRAS: Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Chocolate / €1.00
Plant-Based Milk (Soy, Aimond, or Oat)/ €0.60

—

BALTHAZAR PRO

Whey protein, banana, mango, poppy seeds,

and Greek yogurt.

ACAI

Acai, strawberry, blueberries, hemp seeds,

flax seeds, Greek yogurt, and rice milk.

TROPICAL

Pineapple, passion fruit purée, agave, mint,

coconut milk, and rice milk.
MATCHA SMOOTHIE (D

Coconut milk, pineapple, matcha, natural
yogurt, and mint.

EXTRA: Whey Protein / 1,00€

)

5,50€

6,00€

5,50€

7,00€

- /
CHAMOMILE / GREEN / BLACK / LEMON BALM / HIBISCUS 3,00€
*All teas can be served iced.
FILTERED WATER 0,70L 1,80€
AGUA CASTELO 2,00€
AGUA PEDRAS SALGADAS 2,00€

RASPBERRY
GINGER LEMON
PEACH

—

BALTHAZAR GINGER & BASIL
Basil, ginger, and lime.

BALTHAZAR DETOX
Cucumber, pineapple, and spinach.

BALTHAZAR HEALTHY
Carrot, orange, mint, and lemon.

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

JUICE OF THE DAY

LEMONADE

PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

1L LEMONADE JUG

1L STRAWBERRY LEMONADE JUG
1L PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE JUG
1L ORANGE JUICE JUG

4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

)

3,80€
3,80€
3,80€

3,80€
3,80€
3,50€
3,80€
3,80€
8,50€
10,00€
10,00€
10,00€

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

7UP

ICE TEA PESSEGO

ICE TEA PESSEGO FRESH (ED
ICE TEA LEMON FRESH CED
ICE TEA MORANGO FRESH CED

WHYNOTSODA
Péssego, Limao e Gengibre / Limao e Matte /
Framboesa e Tomilho

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
3,00€

2,80€

HEINEKEN 0,25CL

HEINEKEN 0,50CL

HEINEKEN 0.0%

CERVEJA BOHEMIA 33CL (PorTUGUESA)
CERVEJA BOHEMIA PRETA 33CL (porTucuEsn)
SOMERSBY 33CL MAGA

2,80€
4,80€
2,50€
3,80€
3,80€
3,50€

ROSE

SOSSEGO (aLentev0) (D
TRINCA BOLOTAS (reserva) (ED)
PAPA FIGOS (oouro)

WHITES

SOSSEGO (aLenteso) CED
FARTOTE (oouro) CED

TRINCA BOLOTAS (reserva) (D
PAPA FIGOS (pouro)

REDS

MATEUS

AZEVEDO

GREEN

PORTO

FERREIRA TINTO / BRANCO

° A
4,00€ / 17,00€
22,00€
20,00€

4,50€ / 16,00€
4,00€ /16,00€
22,00€

20,00€

4,00€ / 16,00€

4,00€ / 16,00€

4,00€ / 18,00€




