

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

SPARKLING ROMEYRA **NEW**
CHAMPAGNE MOÛT IMPÉRIAL

6,00€ / 20,00€
90,00€

SANGRIAS

	1 LITRO	2 LITROS
SANGRIA MARACUJÁ (SPARKLING) BEST SELLER	20,00€	30,00€
SANGRIA PEPINO (WHITE WINE) NEW	20,00€	30,00€
SANGRIA FRUTOS VERMELHOS (RED WINE) NEW	20,00€	30,00€

GIN & SPIRITS

GIN NORDÉS (SWEET)	9,00€
GIN MARTIN MILLERS (FRESH)	9,00€
GIN HENDRICKS (DRY) NEW	9,00€

DOSES: Whisky, Liqueur and Rum **NEW**
(Ask our staff)

COCKTAILS & CLASSICS

MIMOSA TO SHARE	25,00€
PORTO BALTHAZAR	9,00€
SEX ON THE BEACH NEW	9,00€
BALTHAZAR EXPRESSO	9,00€
BALTHAZAR MULE	9,00€
MIMOSA / BELLINI	6,00€
APEROL	8,00€
SOUR (WHISKY)	8,00€
GARDEN HOUR NEW	8,00€
PORTO TONIC	8,00€
CAIPIRINHA / MOJITO	8,00€
MARGARITA	8,00€

MOCKTAILS

BALTHAZAR BLOOM STRAWBERRY	7,00€
BALTHAZAR BLOOM CUCUMBER	7,00€

* Todos os preços incluem I.V.A. à taxa legal em vigor
* Proibida a venda de álcool a menores de 18 anos

LISBOA
Rua Viriato, 11A
+351 924 782 032

QT. DO LAMBERT
Rua Manoel Marques, 2C
+351 964 628 628

PORTO
Av Rodrigues de Freitas, 429
+351 924 133 466



ENGLISH MENU

DRINKS MENU

Garden
Balthazar
caffè

EAT BETTER - BE HAPPIER - LIVE LONGER

COFFEES

ESPRESSO	1,50€
DECAFFEINATED ESPRESSO	1,50€
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2,50€
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	2,00€
FLAT WHITE	3,00€
AMERICANO	3,00€
CAPPUCCINO	3,50€
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO	4,50€
MOCHA	3,50€
HOT CHOCOLATE	4,00€
LATTE	3,50€
CARAMEL OR VANILLA LATTE	3,80€
MATCHA LATTE	4,50€
STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA MATCHA LATTE	5,50€

ICED COFFEE

ICED COFFEE	2,50€
ICED LATTE	3,50€
ICED CARAMEL / VANILLA LATTE	3,80€
ICED MATCHA LATTE	4,50€
ICED STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA MATCHA LATTE	5,50€
ICED CHOCOLATE	3,50€
ICED MOCHA	4,00€
AFFOGATO	4,50€

EXTRAS: Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Chocolate / €1.00
Plant-Based Milk (Soy, Almond, or Oat) / €0.60
Protein Milk / €1.20
Whipped Cream / €1.20

TEAS

CHAMOMILE / GREEN / BLACK / LEMON BALM / HIBISCUS 3,00€

*All teas can be served iced.

WATER

FILTERED WATER 0,70L	1,80€
ÁGUA CASTELO	2,00€
ÁGUA PEDRAS SALGADAS	2,00€

SMOOTHIES

BALTHAZAR PRO	5,50€
Whey protein, banana, mango, poppy seeds, and Greek yogurt.	
AÇAÍ	6,00€
Açaí, strawberry, blueberries, hemp seeds, flax seeds, Greek yogurt, and rice milk.	
TROPICAL	5,50€
Pineapple, passion fruit purée, agave, mint, coconut milk, and rice milk.	
MATCHA SMOOTHIE <small>NEW</small>	7,00€
Coconut milk, pineapple, matcha, natural yogurt, and mint.	

EXTRA: Whey Protein / 1,00€

CAPTAIN KOMBUCHA

RASPBERRY	4,00€
GINGER LEMON	4,00€
PEACH	4,00€

NATURAL JUICES

BALTHAZAR GINGER & BASIL	3,80€
Basil, ginger, and lime.	
BALTHAZAR DETOX	3,80€
Cucumber, pineapple, and spinach.	
BALTHAZAR HEALTHY	3,80€
Carrot, orange, mint, and lemon.	
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	3,80€
JUICE OF THE DAY	3,80€
LEMONADE	3,50€
PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE	3,80€
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	3,80€
1L LEMONADE JUG	8,50€
1L STRAWBERRY LEMONADE JUG	10,00€
1L PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE JUG	10,00€
1L ORANGE JUICE JUG	10,00€

SODAS

COCA-COLA	2,50€
COCA-COLA ZERO	2,50€
7UP	2,50€
ICE TEA PÊSSEGO	2,50€
ICE TEA PÊSSEGO FRESH <small>NEW</small>	2,50€
ICE TEA LEMON FRESH <small>NEW</small>	2,50€
ICE TEA MORANGO FRESH <small>NEW</small>	2,50€
WHYNOTSODA	3,00€
Pêssego, Limão e Gengibre / Limão e Matte / Framboesa e Tomilho	
SCHWEPES GINGER ALE	2,80€

BEERS

HEINEKEN 0,25CL	2,80€
HEINEKEN 0,50CL	4,80€
HEINEKEN 0.0%	2,50€
ERVEJA BOHEMIA 33CL (PORTUGUESA)	3,80€
ERVEJA BOHEMIA PRETA 33CL (PORTUGUESA)	3,80€
SOMERSBY 33CL MAÇÃ	3,50€

WINES

		
WHITES		
SOSSEGO (ALENTEJO) <small>NEW</small>		4,00€ / 17,00€
TRINCA BLOTAS (RESERVA) <small>NEW</small>		22,00€
PAPA FIGOS (DOURO)		20,00€
REDS		
SOSSEGO (ALENTEJO) <small>NEW</small>		4,50€ / 16,00€
FARTOTE (DOURO) <small>NEW</small>		4,00€ / 16,00€
TRINCA BLOTAS (RESERVA) <small>NEW</small>		22,00€
PAPA FIGOS (DOURO)		20,00€
ROSE		
MATEUS		4,00€ / 16,00€
GREEN		
AZEVEDO		4,00€ / 16,00€
PORTO		
FERREIRA TINTO / BRANCO		4,00€ / 18,00€